
      as of February 2026

*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Trade-in any Car Brand or get
your Quality Pre-owned vehicles now!
#       YEAR    MODEL                                                COLOR                         MILEAGE(KM)     ENDING                LOC.            PRICE
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GR86 AT
RUSH 1.5L GR-S
INNOVA E DSL AT
RAV4 HEV LTD
COROLLA CROSS V HEV 
INNOVA 2.8 G DSL AT
FORTUNER 2.4L V DSL ATFORTUNER 2.4L V DSL AT
LAND CRUISER 200 4.5L V8
FORTUNER 2.4L G 4X2
FORTUNER 2.4L G 4X2
ALPHARD HEV (BEIGE INTERIOR)
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEVALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEV
ALPHARD HEVALPHARD HEV
GL GRANDIA AT
COMMUTER DELUXE
COMMUTER DELUXE
COMMUTER DECONTENT

WHITE PEARL
DARK RED
BLACKISH RED
URBAN KHAKI
WHITE PEARL
BLACK
WHITE PEARLWHITE PEARL
WHITE PEARL
GRAY METALLIC
ATTITUDE BLACK
BLACK
WHITE PEARL
WHITE PEARL
WHITE PEARLWHITE PEARL
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BLACK
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BELOW 20BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20
BELOW 20

DCC3160
CBT7290
CAZ6301
DNW6846
NOW5497
NKH5548
CCD3327CCD3327
DAI6780
NIQ4036
NIQ4514
DNW6843
DNW6845
DNW6532
DNW6844DNW6844
DNW6117
DNW6076
DNW6836
DNW6837
DNW6841
DNW6596
DNW6839DNW6839
DCC5699
DCC2784
DCC6383
DCC 3151

TAP
TPT
TAP
TPT
TPT
TGC
TGCTGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGCTGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGCTGC
TGC
TGC
TGC
TGC

2,856,000.00
850,000
1,300,000

2,362,000.00
1,600,000
1,550,000
1,820,0001,820,000
3,835,000
1,468,000
1,468,000

4,691,000.00
4,691,000.00
4,691,000.00
4,691,000.004,691,000.00
4,691,000.00
4,691,000.00
4,671,000.00
4,671,000.00
4,671,000.00
4,671,000.00
4,671,000.004,671,000.00
2,401,000.00
1,877,000.00
1,877,000.00
1,396,000.00

Discounts maybe applied to some units upon viewing


